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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: PO#2 Antaeus 
1 message

Natalia Vankova <vankova@aktimed.ru> 28 May 2021 at 13:02
To: sarah walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah, 
thank you for your comments.  
We'd like to collect only these sensors. So we'll be waiting for the invoice to pay and pick up the
goods.  
The delivery address is 
Antaeus Oy
c/o Komerk Logis�cs Finland Oy
Juvan Teollisuuskatu 25 ovi 50
02920 ESPOO
Finland
 e-mail: info@quantlog.fi
Contact person: Pauliina Andersson
Tel +358 9 315 75 501
 
Thank you! 

Best regards, 
Natalia Vankova 

Purchasing manager | Aktimed Plus | www.aktimed.ru | 
Tel: +7.812.448.95.36 #209 |  Skype: natalia_vankova | 
E-mail: vankova@aktimed.ru  |

От: "Sarah Walton" <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Кому: "Natalia Vankova" <vankova@aktimed.ru> 
Отправленные: Пятница, 28 Май 2021 г 13:34:49 
Тема: Re: PO#2 Antaeus 

Dear Natalia, 
Thank you for your purchase order.

We do have stock of these sensors.

Before I proceed with a proforma invoice, please can you advise if you will be adding any more
products to this order? Weight and dimensions of the parcel will change each time stock is added
to an existing order, so the freight charge may also change too. I request this information from our
warehouse department, so it can cause slight delays in processing and issuing amended
proformas.

Kind regards 

Sarah Walton
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Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office
will still be answered.  
Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy   

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

On Fri, 28 May 2021 at 11:03, Natalia Vankova <vankova@aktimed.ru> wrote: 
Dear Sarah, 
please find PO#2 attached.  
Could you please provide the lead time? 
 
Best regards, 
Natalia Vankova 
 
Purchasing manager | Aktimed Plus | www.aktimed.ru | 
Tel: +7.812.448.95.36 #209 |  Skype: natalia_vankova | 
E-mail: vankova@aktimed.ru  |
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